EH—E

HE X 53

jtimE

JEE=RAE

Rt

B=

il
3

JepE

i

e [ic)

hiE

Fui

e

MEFR—E

tisE

FfH*. ™A, 5F

B, W, 8BS

XKW, K. BE. BHE.
FE. WHE, ®BR. #F)

K%, #B

EW. A\l B\

FRfE. B, KB, =F

RER. BE. KRR, KR, M#IL. EE

., L5, WA, S8, 5]

ms. . 2. B

&, £EH. R, BER. X2,
B, BRE

i

X LEERTHEBRAHA - MEMIE T,

1.5 kg

1,410

1,180

1,010

1,010

1,010

1,010

1,010

1,180

1,290

1,350

1,410

1,740

2kg - 3kg

1,610

1,410

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,410

1,520

1,550

1,610

2,220

5kg

1,990

1,760

1,470

1,470

1,470

1,470

1,470

1,760

1,870

1,900

1,990

2,900



