

送料一覧

地域区分	都道府県一覧	1.5 kg	2kg・3kg	5kg
北海道	北海道	1,410	1,610	1,990
北東北	青森、秋田、岩手	1,180	1,410	1,760
南東北	宮城、山形、福島	1,010	1,300	1,470
関東	茨城、栃木、群馬、埼玉、千葉、山梨、東京、神奈川	1,010	1,300	1,470
信越	長野、新潟	1,010	1,300	1,470
北陸	富山、石川、福井	1,010	1,300	1,470
中部	静岡、愛知、岐阜、三重	1,010	1,300	1,470
関西	京都、滋賀、奈良、大阪、和歌山、兵庫	1,180	1,410	1,760
中国	岡山、広島、山口、鳥取、島根	1,290	1,520	1,870
四国	徳島、香川、高知、愛媛	1,350	1,550	1,900
九州	福岡、佐賀、長崎、熊本、大分、宮崎、鹿児島	1,410	1,610	1,990
沖縄	沖縄	1,740	2,220	2,900

※上記送料は消費税込み・**ケール便価格**です。